®
Spec Sheet
10 Watt LED Module
FRONT VIEW
2011-02-02
Beam Angle Options
15˚/ 25˚/ 36˚
WattageAdjust® Feature

2011-02-02
INF   2B 10 24
ORDERING CODE
GE INFUSION™ LED MODULE ORDERING INFORMATION
PHOTOMETRIC CHARACTERISTICS
WATTAGE
10 - 10 watt
VOLTAGE
24 - 24 Volt
INF   2B BEAM ANGLE
15 - 15°
25 - 25°
36 - 36°
COLOR TEMP
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
COLOR
WH - White
BK - Black
COLOR WATT VOLT BEAM
ANGLE
COLOR
TEMP
WATTAGE SELECTOR
1.28”
(33mm)
2.5”
(64mm)
ELECTRICAL CONTACTS
FOR INPUT POWER
SPRING-LOADED
COMPRESSION RIBS
THERMAL INTERFACE PAD
Information provided is subject to change without notice. Please verify all details
with GE. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory
conditions, and GE makes no warranty or guarantee, express or implied, that such
performance will be obtained under end-use conditions.
UL Listing
E312570
When used as part of a